
North Island 

Action Sports Direct North Shore 1 Triton Drive, Rosedale, Auckland 0632 actionsportsdirect.co.nz

Auckland Marine Centre Limited 321 Ti Rakau Drive, Burswood, Auckland 2013 www.aucklandmarine.co.nz

Counties Marine 9 Crosbie Rd, Auckland, 2120 www.countiesmarine.co.nz

Eastern Marine Enginnering Services 190 Jack Lachlan Drive, Pine Harbour Marina, Beachlands, 2018 https://easternmarine.co.nz/

Fish City Marine 265 Kahikatea Drive, Frankton, Hamilton 8009 www.fishcityhamilton.co.nz

Gulfland Marine 671 Whangaparaoa Road, Stanmore Bay, Auckland, 0932 https://www.gulflandmarine.co.nz/ 

Harbourview Marine 1 Wainui Road, Gisborne, 4010

Hawkes Bay Marine 60 Taradale Road, Napier, 4110 https://hbmarine.co.nz/

Laurenson Marine 230 Commerce Street, Kaitaia, 0410

Marine Works 24 Westhaven Drive, Auckland, 1010 https://marineworks.co.nz/

Mastertech Marine 60 Whiore Avenue, Tauriko, Tauranga 3110 http://www.mastertech.co.nz

Matakana Marine & Engineering Ltd 50A Matakana Valley Road, Matakana, 0985 www.matakanamarine.co.nz

Mercury Bay Marine 14 Moewai Road, Whitianga, 3510 https://www.mercurybaymarine.co.nz/

Nautic Holdings Limited 1 Druces Road, Wiri, Auckland 2104

Peninsula Marine  67 Kopu Road, Kopu, 3578 https://www.peninsulamarine.co.nz/

Ray Bryant Marine Unit 6a, 50 Argo Drive, Auckland, 2012 https://www.mercuryoutboard.co.nz/

Sea Marine 2 Clifton Road, Whakatane, 3120 https://www.seamarine.co.nz/

South Auckland Marine Ltd 1 Walters Road, Takanini, Auckland, 2112 www.southaucklandmarine.co.nz

Taupo Powersports 201 Spa Road, Taupo, 3330 https://www.taupopowersports.co.nz/

The Boat Place 6/50 Cross Road, Sulphur Point, Tauranga, 3110 https://theboatplace.co.nz/

Thompson Marine 31 Fairy Springs Road, Rotorua 3015 https://seaboss.co.nz

TS Marine 1/100 Port Road, Seaview, Lower Hutt 5010, https://www.tsmarine.co.nz/

Twin Coast Marine 1899 State Highway 10, Waipapa, 0230, https://www.twincoastmarine.co.nz/

Warren Hay Marine 211 Port Road, Whangarei,  0110 https://www.warrenhaymarine.co.nz/

West Coast Marine 3 Cody Place, New Plymouth, 4310 westcoastmarine.co.nz

Woodbine Marine 245 Ti Rakau Drive, Burswood, Auckland, 2013 www.woodbinemarineauckland.co.nz

South Island 

Aquaserv 12 Ngati Kuia Drive, Havelock 7100, Aquaserv.nz

Bay Boating 15 King Edward St, Motueka, 7120 https://baysboating.co.nz/

Boat City 79 Taranaki Street Te Aro Wellington 6011 www.boatcity.co.nz

Dunedin Marine  4 Strathallan Street, South Dunedin, Dunedin 9012 https://www.dunedinmarinecentre.co.nz/

Fiordland Marine. STIHL SHOP 15 Snodgrass Road, Te Anau,  9600 https://www.fiordlandmarine.co.nz/

Marine and Sport Wanaka 54 Anderson Road, Southern Lakes, Wānaka 9305, https://marineandsport.co.nz/

Marine South 2017 Ltd 119 Bill Richardson Drive, Avenal, Invercargill, 9810 https://www.marinesouth.co.nz/

Mr Boats Timaru 74 King Street, Redruth, Timaru 7910, https://mrboats.co.nz/

SeaTech Marine Unit 2 Waikawa Marina, Waikawa Bay, Picton 7220 https://www.seatechmarine.co.nz/

Stihl Shop Richmond 62 Gladstone Road, Richmond 7020, https://stihlshoprichmond.co.nz/

# This data is internal to Brunswick.
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